
Breakfast January 2024

Monday Breakfast 1/15/24 Tuesday Breakfast 1/16/24 Wednesday Breakfast 1/17/24 Thursday Breakfast 1/18/24 Friday Breakfast 1/19/24
No School Chocolate Chip Muffin Cofetti Mini Pancake Cinnamon Roll Bagels

4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup
Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit
Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice

Monday Breakfast 1/22/24 Tuesday Breakfast 1/23/24 Wednesday Breakfast 1/24/24 Thursday Breakfast 1/25/24 Friday Breakfast 1/26/24
 Apple Strudel Banana Bread Strawberry Boli Blueberry Bread  Apple Mini Bites
4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup
Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit
Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice

Monday Breakfast 1/29/24 Tuesday Breakfast 1/30/24 Wednesday Breakfast 1/31/24 Thursday Breakfast 2/01/24 Friday Breakfast 2/02/24
Cinni Mini Roll Mini Pancakes Banana Oatmeal Breakfast Bar Bagels Brekkie
4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup
Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit Fresh or Dried Fruit
Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice


